GO-IN 6 weeks

CKW-Energiesprint Gesamtwertung

Dam
Rang

Herr
Rang

en
Name
1 Peter Karin
2 Fischer Susanne
3 Beljean Michele
3 Stalder Katrin
5 Bossert Lorena
6 Fenk Christina
7 Fenk Simona
8 Wyrsch Christine
9 Lussi Simona
10 Gysin Monika
10 Steinmann Edith

12 Zimmermann Nadine

12 Matter Daniela
12 Hirschi Tamara
15 Akil Nilay

16 Tanner Susanne

en

Name

Fischer Linus
Segura Yves
Haberli Bruno
Huber David
Miller Marcel
Ulrich Josef
Abacherli Andreas
Arnold Lukas
Achermann Sven

O O N NOUES WN R

Birrer Anton

11 Christen Johann
11 Kopfli Adrian

11 Amrein Denis
11 Puls Klaas

11 Ottiger Raphael
16 Lotscher Samuel
17 Wyss Roger

17 Blum Patrick

17 Trachsel Yannick
17 Eggimann Reto
21 Bucher Roger

Stnr

171

57
197
133
208
234
235
370
100

72
135
414

17

20
524

Stnr
55
131
248
82
110
639
19
22
160
47
43
395
378
453
552
99
434
450
362
589
649

Punkte

Punkte

#1 Wauwil
Rang
20 1
12 3
15 2
10 4
1 10
3 8
6 6
8 5
4 7
3 8
#1 Wauwil
Rang
20 1
15 2
8 5
12 3
10 4
6 6
4 7
4 7
1 10
2 9
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Punkte

Punkte

#2 Sursee
Rang |Punkte
8 5
20 1
10 4
3 8
12 3
15 2
6 6
2 9
4 7
2 9
#2 Sursee
Rang |Punkte
20 1
15 2
12 3
10 4
8 5
6 6
4 7
3 8
2 9
2 9

#3 Dierikon
Rang
20 1

12
12 2
6 6
2 9
7
12 3
1 10
8 5
4 7
#3 Dierikon

Rang

12
20 1
15 2
10 4
8 5
8 5
3 8
7
9
10

Punkte

Punkte

Total

a8
a4
25
25
19
17
13
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Total

52
50
35
22
18
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